Verein

1. 1898 Thumsenreuth
2. Steinw. Frauenreuth

Verein

LG — Ligenkampf 2016 / 2017 Gauliga

1. Edelweil} Siegritz

2. Steinwaldia Frauenreuth

3. 1898 Thumsenreuth

Ei

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.

RWKL

nzelwertung:

Reindl Christa
Wildenauer Hubert
Schlicht Wolfgang
Haupler Ingrid
Bannert Ottmar
Wildenauer Michael
H&aupler Martin
Wildenauer Rudi
Kasseckert Peter
Scharnagl Jannick

Kampfe Ringe
2 2063
1 1034
LG — Hobby Liga 2016 / 2017
Kampfe Ringe
2 1956
2 1919
1 979
674 R Kraus Annika 351R
652 R Bauer Horst 316 R
640 R Schraml Wolfg. 312R
637 R Tretter Jakob 302 R
627 R Huff Rainer 242 R
613 R
586 R
579 R
560 R
413 R
353 R

Haupler Christoph

Reinhard Schwarz



